

Minnehaha County Highway Department

PROJECT NO: **Materials Letting, Proposal No. 1
Medium-Curing Cutback Asphalt (MC-70)**

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 20th, 2019

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda			Total Bid
		1	2	3	
- None received -					



2124 E. 60th Street North, Sioux Falls, SD 57104
Strong Foundation. Strong Future.
 Equal Opportunity Employer and Service Provider

P: (605)367-4316
 F: (605)367-7255
minnehahacounty.org



**Materials Letting, Proposal No. 3
Snow Plow and Motor Grader Blade
Cutting Edges**

PROJECT NO:

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 20th, 2019

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda			Bid Rank
		1	2	3	
Wear Parts & Equipment Co Inc	no				3
Equipment Blades Inc	no				4
DMC Wear Parts	X				1
Titan Machinery	X				2

PROJECT NO: **Materials Letting, Proposal No. 5
Rock Salt and Transportation**

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 20th, 2019

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda			Total Bid
		1	2	3	
Compass Minerals	--				NO BID
Nebraska Salt & Grain	X				\$302,680.00
Black Strap Inc	No				\$291,600.00
Central Salt	X				\$358,920.00
*Johnson Feed Inc.	X				\$304,880.00

**Johnson Feed's bid was received to the Auditor's Office on March 19th and was miss-filed in the mail and was not opened and read at 10:30 am on March 20th. However, the Auditor's opened and read at 2:30 pm on March 20th as shown above.*